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HC Panevézys

Panevézys

29 - 23 RK Siauliai
(16-12) (13 -11)

Referees:

Delegate:

Gytis Sniurevicius
Andrius Grigalionis
Kristina Kvedariene

Players

Goals/Shots

Additionals

Punishments

Surname Name

G/S

6M

9M Wing

FB

Ass. ST BL

2

=

Balzarevicius Benas

/

16

Janulis Arlnas

Vertelka Vainoras

2/7

Jablonskis Timas

2/2

Spokavicius Pijus

2/3
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Pukas Dovydas

5/8
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Tallat-Kelpsa Herkus
Jonas
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10

Barzdenis Mindaugas

2/2

11

Viestautas Tautvydas

14

Veéta Evaldas

6/11

17

Montvilas Ridas

20

Puzauskas Emilijus

22

Vainauskas Gerardas

5/5

23

Sarkanas Amandas

5/9

24

Ridikas Zygimantas

/1

25

Viestautas Astijus
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Véta Mindaugas

(@]

Garunkstiené Asta
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Goalkeepers

Total

All Saves/Shots

Surname Name

Saves/Shots

7m

6m

9m

1

BT

FB

1| Balzarevicius Benas

11/26

1/2

/

/ /

16

Janulis Ardnas

1/9

/3

/

/ /

RK

Siauliai

Players

Goals/Shots

Additionals

Punishments

Surname Name

G/S

6M

9M Wing

FB

Ass. ST BL

-]
m

2

Svambarys Dovydas

/

Jocas Gedvinas

6/10

Simaitis Jaunius

2/7

Vaitiekunas Andrius

Budrys Aivaras

4/6
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Toleikis Naglis

11

Vasiliauskas Kazys

12

Adomavicius Dominykas

13

Urbonas Arijus

1/1

14

Mielenis Justas

19

Anajev Denas

8/15

22

Brazlauskas Evaldas

30

Blozé Timonas

/2

39

Velykis Lukas

2/6
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Balcitnas Ariinas

=y}

Strupas Arturas
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Goalkeepers

Total

All Saves/Shots

Surname Name

Saves/Shots

6m

9m

W

BT

FB

12

Adomavicius Dominykas

11/39

2/5

/

/ /

22

Brazlauskas Evaldas

/1

/1

/

/ /




Game Events

1 Veéta
1 Vertelka
1 Vainausk
1 Vainausk
1 Veta

1 Vainausk

1 Vainausk
1 Véta

1 Sarkana
1 Sarkana

1 Véta

1 Vertelka

1 Pukas

1 Spokavi
1 Jablonsk

1 Spokavi
1 Véta

1 Vainausk
1 Barzdeni
1 Veta

1 Jablonsk
1 Sarkana

1 Sarkana

1 Sarkana

1 Barzdeni

H B NN W W Ww w s oo N 0

59:18
58:39
57:14
52:24
51:10
50:30
49:39
47:53
47:15
43:16
42:50
42:20
41:39
40:43
40:19
36:32
36:21
34:27
33:52
32:54
31:50
29:55
29:05
27:28
25:44
24:10
22:52
22:30
21:54
19:29
18:57
18:23
16:51
16:18
15:25
10:41
10:12
08:45
08:06
04:19
03:06
02:42
02:17
00:29
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1 Urbonas

1 Jocas

1 Anajev

1 Anajev

1 Jocas
1 Anajev

1 Velykis

1 Anajev

1 Simaiti

1 Budrys

1 Anajev

1 Jocas

1 Anajev

1 Jocas

1 Anajev
1 Simaiti
1 Jocas

1 Velykis

1 Anajev



Report Approvals
Role Approver Approved At

Delegate Kristina Kvedariene 2025-09-28 14:30:48



